



Vinyl 7" Information

## **The Wolf**

Release 18th of March 2011

## **ALVIN ZEALOT**

## **Stopover on the turntables**

Media agreed quickly about the debut 'Tears Of St. Lawrence'. Alvin Zealot is a young and fresh Indie-Rock-Band. With the vinyl-single 'The Wolf' Alvin Zealot now clears out this genre-drawer to refill it with classic rock and a dose of soul.

"The songs from the debut were written in 2008, produced in 2009 and released one year later! This is a pretty long period for a young band. In the meantime we enhanced our skills. These new songs are what Alvin Zealot is about in 2011" says drummer Kim.

With 'The Wolf' and 'Out Of The Window' Alvin Zealot actually follows the tracks they were laying up with songs like 'It Is All Mine' and 'When Flood Crosses Light' from the debut. The shell is built by compositions for a rock-quartet. Embedded in the shell is a voice that infatuates with peppiness and soul while the band dynamically and wisely walks its way. Only conditionally what is conforming for an 'Indie-Rock-Band'.

- **BAND:** Benjamin Bucher (voice, guitar) / Jeremy Sigrist (guitar) / Nick Furrer (bass) / Kim Allamand (drums)
- **TRACKLIST:**Side A: The Wolf (06:28)Side B: Out Of The Window (05:58)

**CREDITS:** Music & Lyrics Alvin Zealot / Produced by Tobias Gmür & Alvin Zealot / Recorded and Mixed by Tobias Gmür at Chevalac Recordings, Luzern / Mastered by Marco Jencarelli at Soundfarm, Obernau / Cover-Sleeve by David Huser / Inlay-Sheet by Salomon Wicky

LABEL:	Goldon Records, CH-Luzern	Catalogue-N°:	GR013
LABEL CODE: PUBLISHER:	LC12366 Goldon Publishing, CH-Luzern	EAN: DISTRIBUTION (CH):	7640138443930 Irascible Sàrl, CH-Lausanne
	5,		,

**Downloads** www.goldon.ch

Links Artist www.alvinzealot.com www.myspace.com/alvinthezealot **Promotion:** Guido Röösli / guido@goldon.ch **Booking:** Gadget / olivier.joye@gadget.ch

Distribution (CH) Irascible Sàrl / 0041 (0)21 323 09 79 sales@irascible.ch

Goldon Records & Publishing GmbH | St. Karlistrasse 8 | CH-6004 Luzern | www.goldon.ch | 0041 (0)41 241 16 73 | R goldon@goldon.ch